diodes.com  | 1-408-232-9100
A product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
PRODUCT BRIEF
PI7C9X2G304/404EVQ Family
Automotive PCIe® 2.1 3~4-Port/4-Lane Low Power Packet Switch
The PI7C9X2G304/404EVQ family is an Automotive Compliant
PCI Express® 2.1 3~4-port/4-lane PCI Express Switch specifically

PI7C9X2G304EVQ 3 4 Grade 2 <150 Yes -40oC+105oC 10x10 aQFN 136 Yes
PI7C9X2G404EVQ 4 4 Grade 2 <150 Yes -40oC+105oC 10x10 aQFN 136 Yes
Ordering Information
Part Number Package (mm) AEC-Q100 Product Description Evaluation kit Part Number
Product
Description
PI7C9X2G304EVAQ2ZXAEX+ 10 x 10mm
aQFN Grade 2 3-Ports, 4-Lanes PCIe2.1 Packet Switch PI7C9X2G304EVEVB-X1U
Evaluation kit for
PI7C9X2G304EVQ
PI7C9X2G404EVAQ2ZXAEX+ 10 x 10mm
aQFN Grade 2 4-Ports, 4-Lanes PCIe2.1 Packet Switch PI7C9X2G404EVEVB
Evaluation kit for
PI7C9X2G404EVQ
PI7C9X2G304EVQ
PCIe
Endpoint
PCIe
Endpoint
2x1 PCIe
x1 or x2 PCIe
SoC
Application Diagram
Page 2 of 2
+Notes:
1. No purposely added lead. Fully EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS), 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) & 2015/863/EU (RoHS 3) compliant.
2. See https://www.diodes.com/quality/lead-free/ for more information about Diodes Incorporated’s definitions of Halogen- and Antimony-free, “Green” and Lead-free.
3. Halogen- and Antimony-free “Green” products are defined as those which contain <900ppm bromine, <900ppm chlorine (<1500ppm total Br + Cl) and <1000ppm
antimony compounds.
4. Q: Automotive Compliant
5. 2: AEC-Q100 Grade Level
6. E = Pb-free and Green
7. X suffix = Tape/Reel
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for PCI Interface IC category:
Click to view products by  Diodes Incorporated manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
PI7C8150BMA  CA91L8260B-100CE  PI7C9X2G304ELQZXAEX  CH382L  XIO2213BIZAY  XIO2213BZAY  PM8531B-F3EI
PI7C9X118SLFDE  PM8562B-F3EI  PM8574B-FEI  PCA9515ADP  PI7C8140AMAE  PI7C9X20303SLCFDE  PM8536B-FEI
DS160PR412RUAT  DS160PR421RUAR  PCI2040PGE  PCI2050BPDVG4  PCI2250PCM  PCI2250PCMG4  PCI2250PGF  XIO1100ZGB
XIO2001ZGU  PCA9515DP  PCX107AVZFU100LC  89H32T8G2ZCBLG  89HPES12NT3ZBBCG  PI7C9X113SLFDE  PM8533B-F3EI
89HPES12N3AZGBCGI  PI7C8150BMAIE  I-96  PI7C9X2G304ELZXAE  PI7C9X2G304SVAFDEEX  PI7C8150AMAE  PM8572B-F3EI
PI7C9X2G608ELBZXAE  TS2PCIE412RUAR  XIO1100GGB  XIO1100ZWSR